
Muncipality Firm/Employer Name of Engineer
Address of 
Firm/Employer

City ST Zip Telephone Email

Chris Burke cburke@cbbel.com  

Michael Kerr mkerr@cbbel.com

Thomas Burke tburke@cbbel.com

Darren Olson dolson@cbbel.com

Ilene Dailey idailey@cbbel.com

Jonathan O'Connell joconnell@cbbel.com

Don Oliphant doliphant@cbbel.com

Paul Bourke pbourke@cbbel.com

Greg Sanders gsanders@cbbel.com

Mary E. Garza mgarza@aurora‐il.org

Souts Thavong sthavong@aurora‐il.org

Timothy DuSell tdusell@aurora‐il.org

Brian Witkowski bwitkowski@aurora‐il.org

Village of 
Barrington Hills 

Trotter & Associates Steve Cieslica 40W201 Wasco Rd St Charles IL 60175 (630) 587‐0470 s.cieslica@trotter‐inc.com

Christopher Bong cbong@cityofbatavia.net

Andrea Podraza apodraza@cityofbatavia.net

Village of 
Burlington

Engineering 
Enterprises Inc

John Whitehouse 52 Wheeler Rd Sugar Grove IL 60554 (630) 466‐6700 jwhitehouse@eeiweb.com

Village of Campton 
Hills

Trotter & Associates Terry Heitkamp 40W201 Wasco Rd St Charles IL 60175 (630) 587‐0470 t.heitkamp@trotter‐inc.com

Village of 
Algonquin     

Christopher B. Burke 
Engineering, LTD

9575 West Higgins 
Rd                                 
Suite 600

Rosemont IL 60118 (847)823‐0500

City of Aurora     City of Aurora
44 E Downer Place

Aurora IL

Qualified Engineer Review Specialist By Municipality ‐ Expires March 31, 2023

City of Batavia  City of Batavia
100 North Island 
Ave

Batavia IL 60510 (630) 454‐2000

60507 (630) 256‐3200



Ajay Jain
ajain@hrgreen.com; 
dweyde@hrgreen.com

Logan Gilbertsen lgilbertsen@hrgreen.com

Ralph Stark rstark@hrgreen.com

Steven Bicking sbicking@hrgreen.com

Andrea Pracht andrea.pracht@hrgreen.com

Joseph Heinz
(847) 426‐4535 
x11

jheinz@glheinzinc.com

Jeffrey Steele
(847) 426‐4535 
x1014

jsteele@glheinzinc.com

Village of Elburn
Engineering 
Enterprises Inc

Tim Paulson 52 Wheeler Rd Sugar Grove IL 60554 (630) 466‐6700 tpaulson@eeiweb.com

City of Elgin Ron Rudd 1900 Holmes Rd Elgin IL 60123 (847) 931‐6081 rudd_r@cityofelgin.org

Baxter & Woodman 
Consulting

Kurt Baumann 8678 Ridgefield Rd Crystal lake  IL 60012 (815) 459.1260 kbaumann@baxterwoodman.com

Randal Newkirk rnewkirk@hlrend.com

Nicholas Piekarski npiekarski@hlreng.com

Amy McKenna amckenna@hlreng.com

Christopher Olcott colcott@hlreng.com

Alexander Riegler ariegler@hlrend.com

Thomas Polzin
tpolzin@heyassoc.com 
volo@heyassoc.com

Jeffrey Wickenkamp jwickenkamp@heyassoc.com

Patrick Lach plach@heyassoc.com

David Kraft dkraft@heyassoc.com

Todd Thorholm tthorholm@heyassoc.com

Corey Mase cmase@heyassoc.com

Sarah Burgess sburgess@heyassoc.com

Anna Culcasi aculcasi@heyassoc.com

City of Elgin

206 N River St # 1A East Dundee 60118IL

(773) 693‐9200

Hampton, Lenzi & 
Renwick, Inc

(847) 697‐670060123ILElgin380 Shepard Dr

Village of East 
Dundee

Hey and Associates
26575 W. 
Commerce Drive 
Suite 601

Volo  IL 60073

Gerald Heinz & 
Associates

(815) 759‐8331
Village of 

Carpentersville
HR Green 420 Front St McHenry IL  60050



Ajay Jain
ajain@hrgreen.com; 
dweyde@hrgreen.com

Logan Gilbertsen lgilbertsen@hrgreen.com

Ralph Stark rstark@hrgreen.com

Steven Bicking sbicking@hrgreen.com

Andrea Pracht andrea.pracht@hrgreen.com

Marty Michalisko mmichalisko@eraconsultants.com

Michael Maslowski mmaslowski@eraconsultants.com

Lynn Kroll lkroll@eraconsultants.com

Engineering 
Enterprises Inc

Timothy Paulson 52 Wheeler Rd Sugar Grove IL 60554 (630) 466‐6700 tpaulson@eeiweb.com

City of Geneva  City of Geneva Brian Davids 1800 South Street Geneva IL 60134 (630)232‐1501 bdavids@geneva.il.us

Scott Randall  (630) 443‐7755 srandall@wbkengineering.com

John Witte (847) 656‐1556 jwitte@wbkengineering.com

Greg Chismark, P.E. (630) 338‐8527 gchismark@wbkengineering.com

Vincent Di Prima (630) 338‐8529 vdiprima@wbkengineering.com

Village of Gilberts Robinson Engineering Sean P Kelly 
17000 South Park 
Ave

South Holland IL 60473 (708) 331‐6700 skelly@reltd.com

Timothy Paulson tpaulson@eeiweb.com

Curtis Dettmann cdettmann@eeiweb.com

Pamela Whitfield pwhitfield@eeiweb.com

Village of Huntley  Village of Huntley Scott Hajek 10987 Main St Huntley IL 60142 (847) 515‐5200 shajek@huntley.il.us

City of Elgin

(630) 466‐9350
Village of 
Hampshire

Engineering 
Enterprises Inc

52 Wheeler Rd Sugar Grove IL 60554

WBK Engineering, 
LLC

116 West Main 
Street Suite 201

St Charles IL 60174

Engineering Resource 
Associates

3s701 West Ave 
Suite 150

Warrenville IL 60555

City of Geneva 

(630) 393‐3060

(815) 759‐8331McHenry IL  60050HR Green 420 Front St



Chris Burke cburke@cbbel.com  

Michael Kerr mkerr@cbbel.com

Thomas Burke tburke@cbbel.com

Darren Olson dolson@cbbel.com

Ilene Dailey idailey@cbbel.com

Jonathan O'Connell joconnell@cbbel.com

Don Oliphant doliphant@cbbel.com

Paul Bourke pbourke@cbbel.com

Greg Sanders gsanders@cbbel.com

Village of Lily Lake
Engineering 
Enterprises Inc

Tim Paulson 52 Wheeler Rd Sugar Grove IL 60554 (630) 466‐6700 tpaulson@eeiweb.com

Village of Maple 
Park

Baxter & Woodman 
Consulting

Kurt Baumann 8678 Ridgefield Rd Crystal lake  IL 60012 (815) 459.1260 kbaumann@baxterwoodman.com

Peter Wallers pwallers@eeiweb.com

Curtis Dettmann cdettmann@eeiweb.com

Tim Paulson tpaulson@eeiweb.com

Pamela Whitfield pwhitfield@eeiweb.com

Brian Bennett bbennett@rsaengr.com

Daniel Watson dwatson@rsaengr.com

Scott Randall  (630) 443‐7755 srandall@wbkengineering.com

John Witte (847) 656‐1556 jwitte@wbkengineering.com

Greg Chismark, P.E. (630) 338‐8527 gchismark@wbkengineering.com

Vincent Di Prima (630) 338‐8529 vdiprima@wbkengineering.com

Village of Huntley 

Village of North 
Aurora

Rempe‐Sharpe 324 W State St Geneva IL 60134 (630) 232‐0827

WBK Engineering, 
LLC

116 West Main 
Street Suite 201

St Charles IL 60174

Village of 
Montgomery

Engineering 
Enterprises Inc

52 Wheeler Rd Sugar Grove IL 60554 (630) 466‐6700

Christopher B. Burke 
Engineering, LTD

9575 West Higgins 
Rd                                 
Suite 600

Rosemont IL 60118 (847)823‐0500



Michael Gronewold mgronewold@fehr‐graham.com

Seth Gronewold sgronewold@fehr‐graham.com

City of St Charles Simona Hawk 2 E. Main Street St Charles IL (630) 377‐4443 mhawk@stcharlesil.gov

Scott Randall  (630) 443‐7755 srandall@wbkengineering.com

John Witte (847) 656‐1556 jwitte@wbkengineering.com

Greg Chismark, P.E. (630) 338‐8527 gchismark@wbkengineering.com

Vincent Di Prima (630) 338‐8529 vdiprima@wbkengineering.com

Ajay Jain
ajain@hrgreen.com; 
dweyde@hrgreen.com

Logan Gilbertsen lgilbertsen@hrgreen.com

Ralph Stark rstark@hrgreen.com

Steven Bicking sbicking@hrgreen.com

Andrea Pracht andrea.pracht@hrgreen.com

Scott Randall  (630) 443‐7755 srandall@wbkengineering.com

John Witte (847) 656‐1556 jwitte@wbkengineering.com

Greg Chismark, P.E. (630) 338‐8527 gchismark@wbkengineering.com

Vincent Di Prima (630) 338‐8529 vdiprima@wbkengineering.com

Tim Paulson tpaulson@eeiweb.com

Curtis Dettmann cdettmann@eeiweb.com

Michele Piotrowski mpiotrowski@eeiweb.com

Village of Virgil TBD

Village of Sugar 
Grove

Engineering 
Enterprises Inc

52 Wheeler Rd Sugar Grove IL 60554 (630) 466‐6700

Village of South 
Elgin

WBK Engineering, 
LLC

116 West Main 
Street Suite 201

St Charles IL 60174

(815) 759‐8331

Village of Pingree 
Grove

Fehr Graham
200 Prairie St Ste 
208

Rockford IL 61107 (815) 394‐4702

City of St Charles
WBK Engineering, 
LLC

116 West Main 
Street Suite 201

St Charles IL 60174

City of St Charles HR Green 420 Front St McHenry IL  60050



Scott Randall  (630) 443‐7755 srandall@wbkengineering.com

John Witte (847) 656‐1556 jwitte@wbkengineering.com

Greg Chismark, P.E. (630) 338‐8527 gchismark@wbkengineering.com

Vincent Di Prima (630) 338‐8529 vdiprima@wbkengineering.com

Jodie Wollnik wollnikjodie@co.kane.il.us

Rob Linke linkerobert@co.kane.il.us

Anne Wilford wilfordanne@co.kane.il.us

Thomas Polzin tpolzin@heyassoc.com

Jeffrey Wickenkamp jwickenkamp@heyassoc.com

Patrick Lach plach@heyassoc.com

David Kraft dkraft@heyassoc.com

Todd Thorholm tthorholm@heyassoc.com

Corey Mase cmase@heyassoc.com

Anna Culcasi aculcasi@heyassoc.com

Sarah Burgess sburgess@heyassoc.com

Carl Schoedel (630) 406‐7333 schoedelcarl@co.kane.il.us

Jennifer O'Connell (630) 406‐7346 oconnelljennifer@co.kane.il.us

Michael Zakosek (630) 406‐7306 zakosekmike@co.kane.il.us

Candance Thomas (630) 406‐7355 ThomasCandance@co.kane.il.us

Randal Newkirk rnewkirk@hlrend.com

Nicholas Piekarski npiekarski@hlreng.com

Amy McKenna amckenna@hlreng.com

Christopher Olcott colcott@hlreng.com

Alexander Riegler ariegler@hlrend.com

Unincorporated 
Kane County, 

Village of Big Rock, 
Kaneville, & Sleepy 

Hollow 

Kane County Water 
Resources Division

719 Batavia Ave  Geneva IL 60134

Village of West 
Dundee

WBK Engineering, 
LLC

116 West Main 
Street Suite 201

Hampton, Lenzi & 
Renwick, Inc

380 Shepard Dr Elgin IL 60123 (847) 697‐6700

Hey and Associates
26575 W. 

Commerce Drive 
Suite 601

Volo  IL 60073 (773) 693‐9200

Kane County 
Division of 

Transportation 

KDOT
41W011 Burlington 
Rd

Campton Hills IL 60175

Unincorporated 
Kane County, 

Village of Big Rock, 
Kaneville, & Sleepy 

Hollow

Hey and Associates
26575 W. 

Commerce Drive 
Suite 601

Volo  IL 60073 (773) 693‐9200

St Charles IL 60174

(630) 232‐3497


